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Power Supply (English)1

PoE Switch AP

Method 2: Via PoE Switch

Connect an Ethernet cable from the PoE switch to the Ethernet port.

Method 1: Via Power Adapter

Plug one end of the provided power adapter into the DC POWER 
port of the AP and the other end to a standard electrical wall outlet.

AP

Power Adapter

AP

Power Adapter

AP

Power Adapter

Method 3: Via PoE Adapter

Connect an Ethernet cable drom the Ethernet port of the AP device 
to the PoE port of the provided PoE adapter.

Software Configuration2 Method 2: Controller Mode

Method 1: Standalone Mode

To configure and manage APs separately.

Choose from the following methods to configure your APs.

Clients

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Note 1：
1. Before you start, be sure to power up and connect your devices according to the 
topology figure.
2. A DHCP server (typically a router with DHCP function enabled) is required to assign IP 
addresses to the APs and clients in your local network.

Note 2：
If the router you use is a Cudy mesh WiFi router(firmware version:1.15.23 or later), then 
the access point will auto work as an add-on mesh unit and share the same WiFi network 
name and password with the Cudy router you connect.

Note：
Before you start, be sure to power up and connect your devices 
according to the tolpology figure. For Hardware Controller, refer to 
its Installation Guide for details.

1. Connect wirelessly by using the default SSID printed on the 
bottom label of the product.

3. Click "Quick Setup", the window below will pop up, please 
follow the step-by-step instructions to set up the internet 
connection.

2. Launch a web browser and enter http://cudyap.net/ in the 
address bar. Use admin as log in Password .

http://cudyap.net/

Log In

English

admin
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Wireless RouterOpertion Mode

Wireless Access Point
Wireless Extender
WISP

4 5321

Enjoy the internet!

LED and Button
No power

No Internet connection

System booting process

Internet connected

Off

Solid red

Flashing red

Solid blue

Press and hold for 2s without releasing to take effect. The LED indicator will light 
up and down several times when it takes effect, then it goes into reboot process. 

Red and blue appear 
alternately Software upgrade

RESET

LED

Switch (Optional)

AP AP AP

Cudy Controller or Mesh Router
Internet

Clients

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

Stromversorgung (Deutsch)1

PoE Switch AP

Methode 2: über Poe Switch

Schließen Sie ein Ethernet -Kabel vom POE -Switch an den Ethernet 
-Anschluss an.

Methode 1: Über Stromadapter

Stecken Sie ein Ende des bereitgestellten Leistungsadapters in den 
DC -Leistungsanschluss des AP und das andere Ende in eine 
Standard -Elektrowandauslass.

Methode 3: über Poe -Adapter

Schließen Sie ein Ethernet -Kabel für den Ethernet -Anschluss des 
AP -Geräts an den POE -Anschluss des bereitgestellten POE 
-Adapters an.

Softwarekonfiguration2 Methode 2: Controller -Modus

Methode 1: Standalone -Modus

APs separat konfigurieren und verwalten.

Wählen Sie aus den folgenden Methoden, um Ihre APs zu 
konfigurieren.

Kunden

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Notiz 1:
1. Bevor Sie beginnen, sollten Sie Ihre Geräte gemäß der Topologie -Figur einschalten 
und verbinden.
2. Ein DHCP -Server (normalerweise ein Router mit aktivierter DHCP -Funktion) ist 
erforderlich, um den APs und Clients in Ihrem lokalen Netzwerk IP -Adressen zuzuweisen.

Notiz 2:
Wenn der von Ihnen verwendete Router ein Cudy Mesh WiFi-Router (Firmware-Version: 
1.15.23 oder höher) ist, funktioniert der Zugriffspunkt automatisch als 
Add-On-Mesh-Einheit und teilen Sie denselben WLAN-Netzwerknamen und das gleiche 
WLAN-Netzwerkname und das gleiche Passwort mit dem Cudy-Router, den Sie haben 
verbinden. 

Notiz:
Bevor Sie beginnen, sollten Sie Ihre Geräte nach der Tolpology 
-Figur einschalten und verbinden. Informationen zum Hardware 
-Controller finden Sie in der Installationshandbuch für Einzelheiten.

1. Verbinden Sie drahtlos mit dem auf der unteren Etikett des 
Produkts gedruckten Standard -SSID.

3. Klicken Sie auf "Quick Setup", das folgende Fenster wird 
angezeigt. Befolgen Sie die Schritt-für-Schritt-Anweisungen, um die 
Internetverbindung einzurichten.

2. Starten Sie einen Webbrowser und geben Sie http://cudyap.net/ 
in die Adressleiste ein. Verwenden Sie admin als Anmeldekennwort.

http://cudyap.net/
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Genieße das Internet!

LED und Knopf
Keine Energie

Keine Internetverbindung

System -Booting -Prozess

Internet verbunden

Off

Solide rot

Rot blinken

Solide blau

Drücken Sie für 2s, ohne die Wirkung zu veröffentlichen. Der LED -Indikator 
wird mehrmals auf und ab leuchtet, wenn er wirksam wird, und dann wird er 
in den Neustartprozess.

Rot und Blau erscheinen 
abwechselnd Software Upgrade

RESET

LED

Switch(Optional)

AP AP AP

Cudy Controller oder Mesh -Router
Internet

Kunden

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

Alimentazione Elettrica (Italiano)1

PoE Switch AP

Metodo 2: tramite Switch Poe

Collegare un cavo Ethernet dall'interruttore POE alla porta 
Ethernet.

Metodo 1: tramite adattatore di alimentazione

Collegare un'estremità dell'adattatore di alimentazione fornito 
nella porta di alimentazione CC dell'AP e l'altra estremità a una 
presa a parete elettrica standard.

Metodo 3: tramite l'adattatore Poe

1. Collegare un cavo Ethernet drom la porta Ethernet del dispositi-
vo AP alla porta Poe dell'adattatore POE fornito.

Configurazione del Software2 Metodo 2: Modalità Controller

Metodo 1: modalità autonoma

Per configurare e gestire gli AP separatamente.

Scegli tra i seguenti metodi per configurare i tuoi AP.

Clienti

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Nota 1:
1. Prima di iniziare, assicurati di accendersi e collegare i tuoi dispositivi in   base alla figura 
della topologia.
2. Un server DHCP (in genere un router con funzione DHCP abilitato) è necessario per 
assegnare indirizzi IP agli AP e ai client nella rete locale.

Nota 2:
Se il router che usi è un router WiFi a mesh Cudy (versione del firmware: 1.15.23 o 
successivo), il punto di accesso funzionerà automaticamente come unità a mesh 
aggiuntiva e condividerà lo stesso nome e password di rete WiFi con il router Cudy 
Collegare.

Nota:
Prima di iniziare, assicurati di accendersi e collegare i tuoi 
dispositivi in   base alla figura di Tolpologia. Per il controller 
hardware, consultare la sua guida di installazione per i dettagli.

1. Collegare in modalità wireless utilizzando l'SSID predefinito 
stampato sull'etichetta inferiore del prodotto.

3. Fare clic su "Setup Quick", la finestra seguente verrà visualizzata, 
seguire le istruzioni passo-passo per impostare la connessione 
Internet.

2. Avvia un browser Web e inserisci http://cudyap.net/ nella barra 
degli indirizzi. Utilizzare admin come accesso di accesso.

http://cudyap.net/
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Goditi Internet!

LED e Pulsante
Senza energia

Nessuna connessione internet

Processo di avvio del sistema

Internet connesso

Off

Rosso solido

Lampeggiante rosso

Blu solido"

Premere e tenere premuto per 2s senza rilasciare per avere effetto. L'indicatore 
LED si illuminerà più volte più volte quando ha effetto, quindi entra nel 
processo di riavvio.

Il rosso e il blu appaiono 
alternativamente Aggiornamento software

RESET

LED

Switch (Opzionale)

AP AP AP

Cudy Controller o Mesh Router
Internet

Clienti

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

810600173

FCC Statements:

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is 
subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not 
cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any 
interference received, including interference that may cause 
undesired operation.

WEEE

According to the EU Directive on Waste Electrical and Electronic 
Equipment (WEEE - 2012/19 / EU), this product must not be 
disposed of as normal household waste.
Instead, they should be returned to the place of purchase or taken 
to a public collection point for recyclable waste. By ensuring this 
product is disposed of correctly, you will help prevent potential 
negative consequences for the environment and human health, 
which could otherwise be caused by inappropriate waste handling 
of this product. For more information, please contact your local 
authority or the nearest collection point. Improper disposal of this 
type of waste may result in penalties according to national 
regulations.

GNU General Public License Notice

The software code in this product was created by third parties and 
is licensed under the GNU General Public License ("GPL"). If 
applicable, Cudy ("Cudy" in this context refers to the Cudy entity 
offering respective software for download or being in charge of the 
distribution of products that contain respective code) makes the 
corresponding GPL source code available upon request via the 
official website, either independently or with the assistance of third 
parties (such as Shenzhen Cudy Technology Co., Ltd.).

For GPL-related questions, email support@cudy.com. In addition, 
Cudy offers a GPL-Code-Centre under 
https://www.cudy.com/gplcodecenterdownload where users can 
get the GPL source codes used in Cudy products for free. Please 
note, that the GPL-Code-Centre is only provided as a courtesy to 
Cudy's customers but may neither offer a full set of source codes 
used in all products nor always provide the latest or actual version 
of such source codes.
The GPL code used in this product is subject to the copyrights of 
one or more authors and is supplied WITHOUT ANY WARRANTY.

Scan QR code or visit https://www.cudy.com/apxz for the 
hardware installation manual.

Hardware Installation (English)

Scannen Sie den QR -Code oder besuchen Sie 
https://www.cudy.com/apxz für das Hardware -Installationshandbuch.

Hardware-Installation (Deutsch)

Scansiona il codice QR o visita https://www.cudy.com/apxz per il 
manuale di installazione hardware.

Installazione Hardware (Italiano)

Escanee el código QR o visite https://www.cudy.com/apxz para el 
manual de instalación de hardware.

Instalación de Hardware (Español)

Scannez le code QR ou visitez https://www.cudy.com/apxz pour le 
manuel d'installation du matériel.

Installation Matérielle (Français)

Zeskanuj kod QR lub odwiedź https://www.cudy.com/apxz, aby 
uzyskać instrukcję instalacji sprzętowej.

Instalacja Sprzętu (Polski)

Сканирайте QR код или посетете https://www.cudy.com/apxz за 
ръководството за инсталиране на хардуер.

Инсталация на хардуер (Български)

Skenirajte QR kod ili posjetite https://www.cudy.com/apxz za 
priručnik za instalaciju hardvera.

Instalacija Hardvera (Hrvatski)

Σάρωση QR Code ή επισκεφθείτε τη διεύθυνση 
https://www.cudy.com/apxz για το εγχειρίδιο εγκατάστασης υλικού.

Εγκατάσταση Uλικού (Ελληνικά)

Szakírja a QR kódot, vagy látogasson el a https://www.cudy.com/apxz 
webhelyre a hardver telepítési kézikönyvéhez.

Hardver Telepítés (Magyar)

Scanați codul QR sau vizitați https://www.cudy.com/apxzpentru 
manualul de instalare hardware.

Instalare Hardware (România)

Naskenujte QR kód alebo navštívte stránku https://www.cudy.com/apxz, 
kde nájdete príručku hardvérovej inštalácie.

Inštalácia Hardvéru (Slovenská)

QR kodunu tarayın veya donanım kurulum kılavuzu için 
https://www.cudy.com/apxz adresini ziyaret edin.

Donanım Kurulumu (Türkçe)

Prohledejte QR kód nebo navštivte https://www.cudy.com/apxz pro 
příručku pro instalaci hardwaru.

Instalace Hardwaru (Čeština)



Source de Courant (Français)1

PoE Switch AP

Méthode 2: via le commutateur POE

Connectez un câble Ethernet à partir du commutateur POE au port 
Ethernet.

Méthode 1: via l'adaptateur de puissance

Branchez une extrémité de l'adaptateur d'alimentation fourni dans 
le port d'alimentation CC de l'AP et l'autre extrémité à une prise de 
mur électrique standard.

Méthode 3: via l'adaptateur POE

1. Connectez un câble Ethernet Drom Le port Ethernet du 
périphérique AP au port POE de l'adaptateur POE fourni.

Configuration logicielle2 Méthode 2: Mode Contrôleur

Méthode 1: mode autonome

Pour configurer et gérer les AP séparément.

Choisissez parmi les méthodes suivantes pour configurer vos 
points d'accès.

Clients

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Note 1:
1. Avant de commencer, assurez-vous d'alimenter et de connecter vos appareils en 
fonction du chiffre de topologie.
2. Un serveur DHCP (généralement un routeur avec fonction DHCP activé) est nécessaire 
pour attribuer des adresses IP aux APS et aux clients de votre réseau local.

Note 2:
Si le routeur que vous utilisez est un routeur WiFi en maillage Cudy (version du 
micrologiciel: 1.15.23 ou version ultérieure), le point d'accès fonctionnera automatique 
connecter.

Note:
Avant de commencer, assurez-vous d'alimenter et de connecter 
vos appareils en fonction du chiffre de tolpologie. Pour le 
contrôleur matériel, reportez-vous à son guide d'installation pour 
plus de détails.

1. Connectez sans fil en utilisant le SSID par défaut imprimé sur 
l'étiquette inférieure du produit.

3. Cliquez sur "Configuration rapide", la fenêtre ci-dessous 
apparaîtra, veuillez suivre les instructions étape par étape pour 
configurer la connexion Internet.

2. Lancez un navigateur Web et entrez http://cudyap.net/ dans la 
barre d'adresse. Utilisez admin comme connexion par mot de 
passe.

http://cudyap.net/
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Wireless Access Point
Wireless Extender
WISP

4 5321

Profitez d'Internet!

LED et Bouton
Aucune puissance

Pas de connexion Internet

Processus de démarrage du système

Internet connecté

Off

Rouge solide

Rouge clignotant

Bleu massif

Appuyez sur et maintenez pour 2s sans relâcher pour prendre effet. 
L'indicateur LED s'allume de haut en bas plusieurs fois lorsqu'il prend effet, 
puis il va dans le processus de redémarrage.

Le rouge et le bleu apparaissent 
alternativement Mise à jour logicielle

RESET

LED

Switch (Facultatif)

AP AP AP

Cudy Contrôleur ou routeur en maille
Internet

Clients

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

Zasilacz (Polski)1

PoE Switch AP

Metoda 2: Przełącznikiem PoE

Podłącz kabel Ethernet z przełącznika POE do portu Ethernet.

Metoda 1: przez adapter mocy

Podłącz jeden koniec dostarczonego adaptera zasilania do portu 
zasilania prądu stałego AP, a drugi koniec do standardowego 
wylotu ściany elektrycznej.

Metoda 3: Za pośrednictwem adaptera POE

1. Podłącz kabel Ethernet Drom portu Ethernet urządzenia AP do 
portu POE dostaronego adaptera POE.

Konfiguracja Oprogramowania2 Metoda 2: Tryb Kontrolera

Metoda 1: tryb samodzielny

Aby osobno konfigurować i zarządzać APs.

Wybierz z następujących metod, aby skonfigurować APs.

Klienci

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Notatka 1:
1. Zanim zaczniesz, upewnij się, że włącz i podłącz swoje urządzenia zgodnie z figurą 
topologii.
2. Serwer DHCP (zazwyczaj router z włączoną funkcją DHCP) jest wymagany do 
przypisywania adresów IP do APS i klientów w sieci lokalnej.

Notatka 2 ：
Jeśli używany router to router Wi-Fi o siatce (wersja oprogramowania układowego: 
1.15.23 lub nowszy), punkt dostępu automatycznie działał jako dodatkowy jednostka siatki 
i udostępni tę samą nazwę sieci i hasło Wi-Fi w routerze CUDY You You łączyć.

Notatka:
Zanim zaczniesz, upewnij się, że włącz i podłącz swoje urządzenia 
zgodnie z figurą Tolpology. W przypadku kontrolera sprzętu można 
znaleźć w przewodniku instalacyjnym, aby uzyskać szczegółowe 
informacje.

1. Podłącz bezprzewodowo za pomocą domyślnego SSID 
wydrukowanego na dolnej etykiecie produktu.

3. Kliknij „Szybką konfigurację”, poniższe okno pojawi się, postępuj 
zgodnie z instrukcjami krok po kroku, aby skonfigurować 
połączenie internetowe.

2. Uruchom przeglądarkę internetową i wprowadź http://cudyap.net/ 
na pasku adresu. Użyj admin jako zalogowania hasła.

http://cudyap.net/
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Ciesz się Internetem!

LED i Przycisk
Brak mocy

Brak połączenia z internetem

Proces uruchamiania systemu

Połączony internet

Off

Solidny czerwony

Migający czerwony

Solidny niebieski

Naciśnij i trzymaj na 2s bez uwalniania, aby wejść w życie. Wskaźnik LED 
rozświetli się kilka razy w górę i w dół, gdy wejdzie w życie, a następnie 
przechodzi w proces ponownego uruchomienia.

Czerwony i niebieski pojawiają 
się naprzemiennie Aktualizacja oprogramowania

RESET

LED

Switch (Opcjonalny)

AP AP AP

Kontroler przytulny lub router siatkowy
Internet

Klienci

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

Fuente de Alimentación (Español)1

PoE Switch AP

Método 2: Via Poe Switch

Conecte un cable Ethernet desde el interruptor POE al puerto 
Ethernet.

Método 1: a través del adaptador de potencia

Conecte un extremo del adaptador de potencia proporcionado en 
el puerto de alimentación de CC del AP y el otro extremo a una 
salida de pared eléctrica estándar.

Método 3: a través del adaptador POE

1. Conecte un cable Ethernet Drom el puerto Ethernet del 
dispositivo AP al puerto POE del adaptador POE proporcionado.

Configuración de Software2 Método 2: Modo Controlador

Método 1: modo independiente

Para configurar y administrar APs por separado.

Elija entre los siguientes métodos para configurar su APs.

Clientela

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Nota 1:
1. Antes de comenzar, asegúrese de encender y conectar sus dispositivos de acuerdo con 
la figura de topología.
2. Se requiere un servidor DHCP (generalmente un enrutador con función DHCP 
habilitada) para asignar direcciones IP a los AP y clientes en su red local.

Nota 2:
Si el enrutador que usa es un enrutador WiFi de malla Cudy (versión de firmware: 1.15.23 
o posterior), entonces el punto de acceso funcionará automáticamente como una unidad 
de malla de complemento y compartirá el mismo nombre de red Wifi y contraseña con el 
enrutador Cudy You You You conectar.

Nota:
Antes de comenzar, asegúrese de encender y conectar sus 
dispositivos de acuerdo con la figura de tolpología. Para el 
controlador de hardware, consulte su guía de instalación para 
obtener más detalles.

1. Conecte de forma inalámbrica utilizando el SSID 
predeterminado impreso en la etiqueta inferior del producto.

3. Haga clic en "Configuración rápida", la ventana de abajo 
aparecerá, siga las instrucciones paso a paso para configurar la 
conexión a Internet.

2. Inicie un navegador web e ingrese http://cudyap.net/ en la barra 
de direcciones. Use admin como contraseña de inicio de sesión.

http://cudyap.net/
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¡Disfruta de Internet!

LED y Botón
Ninguna energía

Sin conexión a Internet

Proceso de arranque del sistema

Internet conectado

Off

Rojo sólido

Rojo intermitente

Azul solido

Mantenga presionada para 2S sin liberar para entrar en vigencia. El indicador 
LED se iluminará hacia arriba y hacia abajo varias veces cuando entra en 
vigencia, luego entra en el proceso de reinicio.

El rojo y el azul aparecen 
alternativamente Actualización de software

RESET

LED

Switch (Opcional)

AP AP AP

Controlador Cudy o enrutador de malla
Internet

Clientela

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

AP

Power Adapter

AP

Power Adapter

AP

Power Adapter

Захранване (Български)1

PoE Switch AP

Метод 2: чрез POE превключвател

Свържете Ethernet кабел от превключвателя POE към порта 
Ethernet.

Метод 1: чрез адаптер за захранване

Включете единия край на предоставения адаптер за захранване 
в DC захранващия порт на AP, а другият край на стандартен 
контакт на електрическа стена.

Метод 3: чрез адаптер POE

1. Свържете Ethernet кабел Drom Етерният порт на AP 
устройството към порта на POE на предоставения POE адаптер.

Конфигурация на Cофтуера2 Метод 2: Режим на контролер

Метод 1: Самостоятелен режим

За да конфигурирате и управлявате APs отделно.

Изберете от следните методи, за да конфигурирате вашите AP.

Clients

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Бележка 1:
1. Преди да започнете, не забравяйте да захранвате и свържете устройствата си 
според фигурата на топологията.
2. DHCP сървър (обикновено е активиран рутер с DHCP функция), за да присвоява IP 
адреси на APS и клиентите във вашата локална мрежа.

Бележка 2:
Ако маршрутизаторът, който използвате, е маршрутизатор на WiFi Cudy Mesh 
(Версия на фърмуера: 1.15.23 или по-късно), тогава точката за достъп ще работи 
автоматично като добавка на мрежата и ще споделя едно и също име на WiFi мрежа 
и парола с Cudy Router Свържете се.

Забележка:
Преди да започнете, не забравяйте да захранвате и свържете 
устройствата си според фигурата на толпологията. За 
хардуерния контролер вижте ръководството за инсталиране за 
подробности.

1. Свържете се безжично, като използвате SSID по 
подразбиране, отпечатан на долния етикет на продукта.

3. Щракнете върху „Бърза настройка“, прозорецът по-долу ще 
се появи, моля, следвайте инструкциите стъпка по стъпка, за да 
настроите интернет връзката.

2. Стартирайте уеб браузър и въведете http://cudyap.net/ в 
адресната лента. Използвайте admin като вход в парола.

http://cudyap.net/
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Насладете се на интернет!

LED и бутон
Няма сила

Няма интернет връзка

Процес на зареждане на системата

Интернет свързан

Изключване

Твърдо червено

Мигащо червено

Твърдо синьо

Натиснете и задръжте за 2s, без да пускате, за да влезете в сила. 
Светодиодният индикатор ще запали нагоре и надолу няколко пъти, 
когато влезе в сила, след това преминава в процес на рестартиране.

Червеното и синьото се 
появяват последователно Надстройка на софтуера

RESET

LED

Switch (Незадължително)

AP AP AP

Cudy контролер или мрежов рутер
Internet

Clients

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

AP

Power Adapter



Alimentare electrică (România)1

PoE Switch AP

Metoda 2: prin intermediul comutatorului Poe

Conectați un cablu Ethernet de la comutatorul POE la portul 
Ethernet.

Metoda 1: prin adaptor de putere

Conectați un capăt al adaptorului de alimentare furnizat în portul 
de alimentare DC al AP și celălalt capăt la o priză standard de 
perete electric.

Metoda 3: prin adaptorul POE

1. Conectați un drom de cablu Ethernet Portul Ethernet al dispozi-
tivului AP la portul POE al adaptorului POE furnizat.

Configurare Software2 Metoda 2: Mod Controler

Metoda 1: Mod autonom

Pentru a configura și gestiona APs separat.

Alegeți dintre următoarele metode pentru a vă configura AP -urile.

Clienți

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Notă 1:
1. Înainte de a începe, asigurați -vă că vă alimentați și conectați dispozitivele în funcție de 
cifra de topologie.
2. Un server DHCP (de obicei un router cu funcție DHCP activat) este necesar pentru a 
atribui adrese IP AP -urilor și clienților din rețeaua locală.

Notă 2:
Dacă routerul pe care îl utilizați este un router WiFi Cudy Mesh (versiunea de firmware: 
1.15.23 sau o versiune ulterioară), atunci punctul de acces va funcționa automat ca o 
unitate de plasă suplimentară și va partaja același nume de rețea WiFi și parola cu routerul 
cudy pe care conectați.

Notă:
Înainte de a începe, asigurați -vă că vă alimentați și conectați 
dispozitivele în funcție de cifra de tolpologie. Pentru controler 
hardware, consultați ghidul său de instalare pentru detalii.

1. Conectați -vă fără fir folosind SSID implicit imprimat pe eticheta 
de jos a produsului.

3. Faceți clic pe „Configurare rapidă”, fereastra de mai jos va 
apărea, vă rugăm să urmați instrucțiunile pas cu pas pentru a 
configura conexiunea la internet.

2. Lansați un browser web și introduceți http://cudyap.net/ în bara 
de adrese. Utilizați admin ca parolă de conectare.

http://cudyap.net/
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Bucurați -vă de internet!

LED și Buton
Fara putere

Fără conexiune internet

Procesul de pornire a sistemului

Conectat la internet

Off

Roșu solid

Roșu intermitent

Albastru solid

Apăsați și mențineți apăsat pentru 2s fără a se elibera pentru a intra în vigoare. 
Indicatorul LED se va aprinde în sus și în jos de mai multe ori când va intra în 
vigoare, apoi va intra în procesul de repornire.

Red și albastru 
apar alternativ Upgrade de software

RESET

LED

Switch (Opțional)

AP AP AP

Controller cudy sau router de plasă
Internet

Clienți

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

Napajanje (Hrvatski)1

PoE Switch AP

Metoda 2: putem PoE prekidača

Spojite Ethernet kabel s PoE prekidača na Ethernet priključak.

Metoda 1: putem adaptera za napajanje

Uključite jedan kraj osiguranog adaptera za napajanje u DC 
napajanja AP, a drugi kraj na standardni električni utičnjak.

Metoda 3: putem PoE adaptera

1. Spojite Ethernet kabel Drom Ethernet priključak AP uređaja na 
Poe priključak na raspoređenom PoE adapteru.

Konfiguracija Softvera2 Metoda 2: Način kontrolera

Metoda 1: Samostalni način rada

Za konfiguriranje i upravljanje APS -om odvojeno.

Odaberite sljedeće metode za konfiguriranje APs -a.

Klijenti

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Napomena 1:
1. Prije nego što započnete, obavezno se uključite i povežite svoje uređaje prema 
topološkoj slici.
2. DHCP poslužitelj (obično usmjerivač s omogućenim DHCP funkcijom) potreban je za 
dodjelu IP adresa APS -u i klijentima u vašoj lokalnoj mreži.

Napomena 2:
Ako je usmjerivač koji koristite je Cudy Mesh WiFi usmjerivač (verzija firmvera: 1.15.23 ili 
noviji), tada će pristupna točka automatski raditi kao dodatna mreža i dijeliti isti naziv i 
lozinku WiFi mreže s Cudy Router You Spojiti.

Bilješka:
Prije nego što započnete, obavezno napalite i povežite svoje 
uređaje prema slici tolpologije. Za hardverski kontroler potražite u 
njenom instalacijskom vodiču za detalje.

1. Spojite bežično pomoću zadanog SSID ispisanog na donjoj 
naljepnici proizvoda.

3. Kliknite "Brzo postavljanje", pojavit će se prozor u nastavku, 
slijedite detaljne upute za postavljanje internetske veze.

2. Pokrenite web preglednik i u adresu unesite http://cudyap.net/. 
Koristite admin kao prijavu na lozinku.

http://cudyap.net/
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Uživajte u Internetu!

LED i Gumb
Bez snage

Nema internetske veze

Postupak pokretanja sustava

Internet povezan

Izvan

Čvrsto crvena

Bljeskajući crveni

Čvrsto plava boja

Pritisnite i držite 2s bez puštanja kako biste stupili na snagu. LED indikator će 
se upaliti i dolje nekoliko puta kada stupa na snagu, a zatim će stupiti u 
postupak ponovnog pokretanja.

Crveno i plavo se pojavljuju 
naizmjenično Nadogradnja softvera

RESET

LED

Switch (Neobavezan)

AP AP AP

Cudy Controller ili Mesh usmjerivač
Internet

Klijenti

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

Παροχή ηλεκτρικού ρεύματος (Ελληνικά)1

PoE Switch AP

Μέθοδος 2: Via Poe Switch

Συνδέστε ένα καλώδιο Ethernet από το διακόπτη POE στη θύρα 
Ethernet.

Μέθοδος 1: μέσω προσαρμογέα ρεύματος

Συνδέστε το ένα άκρο του παρεχόμενου προσαρμογέα 
τροφοδοσίας στη θύρα ισχύος DC του AP και το άλλο άκρο σε 
μια τυπική έξοδο ηλεκτρικού τοιχώματος.

Μέθοδος 3: μέσω προσαρμογέα PoE

1. Συνδέστε ένα καλώδιο Ethernet DROM Η θύρα Ethernet της 
συσκευής AP στη θύρα POE του παρεχόμενου προσαρμογέα POE.

Διαμόρφωση λογισμικού2 Μέθοδος 2: Λειτουργία ελεγκτή

Μέθοδος 1: αυτόνομη λειτουργία

Για να διαμορφώσετε και να διαχειριστείτε ξεχωριστά το APs.

Επιλέξτε από τις ακόλουθες μεθόδους για να διαμορφώσετε τα AP 
σας.

Kunden

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Σημείωση 1:
1. Πριν ξεκινήσετε, φροντίστε να ενεργοποιήσετε και να συνδέσετε τις συσκευές σας 
σύμφωνα με την τοπολογία.
2. Απαιτείται ένας διακομιστής DHCP (τυπικά ένας δρομολογητής με ενεργοποιημένη 
λειτουργία DHCP) για την εκχώρηση διευθύνσεων IP στα APS και τους πελάτες στο 
τοπικό σας δίκτυο.

Σημείωση 2:
Εάν ο δρομολογητής που χρησιμοποιείτε είναι ένας δρομολογητής WiFi Cudy Mesh 
(έκδοση firmware: 1.15.23 ή νεότερη έκδοση), τότε το σημείο πρόσβασης θα 
λειτουργήσει αυτόματα ως μίας μονάδας πρόσθετου πλέγμα συνδέω-συωδεομαι.

Σημείωση:
Πριν ξεκινήσετε, φροντίστε να ενεργοποιήσετε και να συνδέσετε 
τις συσκευές σας σύμφωνα με το σχήμα της Τολπολογίας. Για τον 
ελεγκτή υλικού, ανατρέξτε στον οδηγό εγκατάστασης για 
λεπτομέρειες.

1. Συνδέστε ασύρματα χρησιμοποιώντας το προεπιλεγμένο SSID 
που εκτυπώνεται στην κάτω ετικέτα του προϊόντος.

3. Κάντε κλικ στο "Quick Setup", το παρακάτω παράθυρο θα 
εμφανιστεί, ακολουθήστε τις οδηγίες βήμα προς βήμα για να 
ρυθμίσετε τη σύνδεση στο Internet.

2. Ξεκινήστε ένα πρόγραμμα περιήγησης ιστού και εισαγάγετε το 
http://cudyap.net/ στη γραμμή διευθύνσεων. Χρησιμοποιήστε το 
admin ως κωδικό πρόσβασης.

http://cudyap.net/
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Απολαύστε το Διαδίκτυο!

LED και κουμπί
"Καμία δικαιοδοσία

Δεν υπάρχει σύνδεση στο διαδίκτυο

Διαδικασία εκκίνησης συστήματος

Συνδεδεμένος στο Διαδίκτυο"

Μακριά από

Κόκκινο κόκκινο

Αναβοσβήνει κόκκινο

Συμπαγής μπλε

Πατήστε και κρατήστε πατημένο για 2s χωρίς απελευθέρωση για να τεθεί σε 
ισχύ. Ο δείκτης LED θα ανάψει προς τα πάνω και προς τα κάτω αρκετές 
φορές όταν τεθεί σε ισχύ, τότε πηγαίνει στη διαδικασία επανεκκίνησης.

Το κόκκινο και το μπλε 
εμφανίζονται εναλλάξ Αναβάθμιση λογισμικού

RESET

LED

Switch (Προαιρετικός)

AP AP AP

CUDY Controller ή Mesh Router
Internet

Πελάτες

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

Tápegység (Magyar)1

PoE Switch AP

2. módszer: Poe Switch -en keresztül

Csatlakoztasson egy Ethernet -kábelt a POE kapcsolóból az 
Ethernet portra.

1. módszer: Power adapter segítségével

Csatlakoztassa a biztosított tápellátás adapterének egyik végét az 
AP DC tápegységéhez, a másik végét a szokásos elektromos fali 
aljzathoz.

3. módszer: Poe adapter segítségével

1. Csatlakoztasson egy Ethernet kábel Drómot az AP eszköz 
Ethernet portja a biztosított Poe adapter Poe portjához.

Szoftverkonfiguráció2 2. módszer: Vezérlő mód

1. módszer: Önálló mód

Az APs külön konfigurálása és kezelése.

Válasszon a következő módszerek közül az APS konfigurálásához.

Ügyfelek

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Jegyzet 1:
1. Mielőtt elkezdené, feltétlenül kapcsolja be az eszközöket a topológiai ábra szerint.
2. A DHCP szerver (általában egy DHCP funkcióval engedélyezett útválasztó) szükséges az 
IP -címek hozzárendeléséhez az APS -hez és az ügyfelekhez a helyi hálózatban.

Jegyzet 2:
Ha az Ön által használt útválasztó egy Cudy Mesh WiFi útválasztó (firmware verzió: 1.15.23 
vagy újabb), akkor az Access Point kiegészítő hálóegységként automatikusan működik, és 
ugyanazt a WiFi hálózati nevet és jelszót osztja meg az Ön Cudy útválasztójával. 
Csatlakozzon.

Jegyzet:
Mielőtt elkezdené, feltétlenül kapcsolja be és csatlakoztassa 
eszközeit a Tolpology ábra szerint. A hardvervezérlőhöz a 
részletekért lásd a telepítési útmutatót.

1. Csatlakozzon vezeték nélkül az alapértelmezett SSID 
használatával, amelyet a termék alsó címkéjére nyomtattak.

3. Kattintson a "Gyors beállítás" elemre, az alábbi ablak felbukkan, 
kérjük, kövesse a lépésről lépésre az internetkapcsolat 
beállításához.

2. Indítson el egy böngészőt, és írja be a http://cudyap.net/ 
címsorot a címsorba. Használja az admin bejelentkezési jelszót.

http://cudyap.net/
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Élvezze az internetet!

LED és Gomb
Nincs áram

Nincs internetkapcsolat

Rendszerindítási folyamat

Internet csatlakoztatva

Off

Szilárd piros

Villogó piros

Szilárdkék

Nyomja meg és tartsa be a 2S -et anélkül, hogy hatályba lépne. A LED -jelző 
hatályba lépésekor többször felfelé és lefelé világít, majd újraindul.

A piros és a kék váltakozva 
jelenik meg Szoftver frissítés

RESET

LED

Switch (Választható)

AP AP AP

Cudy vezérlő vagy háló útválasztó
Internet

Ügyfelek

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

AP

Power Adapter

AP

Power Adapter

AP

Power Adapter

AP

Power Adapter



Napájanie (Slovenská)1

PoE Switch AP

Metóda 2: Cez prepínač PoE

Pripojte kábel ethernetu z prepínača PoE k portu Ethernet.

Metóda 1: prostredníctvom napájacieho adaptéra

Pripojte jeden koniec dodaného napájacieho adaptéra do 
jednosmerného napájacieho portu AP a druhý koniec do 
štandardnej zásuvky elektrickej steny.

Metóda 3: Prostredníctvom adaptéra Poe

1. Pripojte ethernetový kábel DROM ethernetový port zariadenia 
AP k portu PoE poskytnutého adaptéra Poe.

Konfigurácia Softvéru2 Metóda 2: Režim Radiča

Metóda 1: Samostatný režim

Konfigurovať a spravovať APS osobitne.

Vyberte si z nasledujúcich metód na konfiguráciu vašich APs.

Klient

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Poznámka 1:
1. Predtým, ako začnete, nezabudnite zapnúť a pripojiť svoje zariadenia podľa čísla 
topológie.
2. Na priradenie IP adresy APS a klientom v miestnej sieti je potrebný server DHCP 
(zvyčajne router s funkciou DHCP).

Poznámka 2:
Ak smerovač, ktorý používate, je smerovač WiFi Cudy Mesh WiFi (verzia firmvéru: 1.15.23 
alebo neskôr), potom prístupový bod automaticky funguje ako doplnková sieťová 
jednotka a zdieľa rovnaký názov a heslo siete WiFi s Cudy Router You pripojiť.

Poznámka:
Predtým, ako začnete, nezabudnite zapnúť a pripojiť svoje 
zariadenia podľa čísla Tolpology. Podrobnosti nájdete v časti 
Hardware Controller.

1. Pripojte bezdrôtovo pomocou predvoleného SSID vytlačeného 
na spodnom štítku produktu.

3. Kliknite na „Rýchle nastavenie“, okno nižšie sa zobrazí, 
postupujte podľa pokynov krok za krokom a nastavte pripojenie na 
internet.

2. Spustite webový prehľadávač a zadajte http://cudyap.net/ do 
panela adries. Použite admin ako prihlásenie heslo.

http://cudyap.net/
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Užite si internet!

LED a Tlačidlo
Bez energie

Žiadne internetové pripojenie

Proces zavádzania systému

Pripojený k internetu

Off

Pevne červený

Blikajúci červený

Pevná modrá

Stlačte a podržte 2 s bez prepustenia, aby ste dosiahli účinnosť. Indikátor LED 
sa rozsvieti niekoľkokrát nahor a nadol, keď nadobudne účinnosť, potom sa 
dostane do procesu reštartu.

Červená a modrá sa 
objaví striedavo Aktualizácia softvéru

RESET

LED

Switch (Voliteľný)

AP AP AP

Ovládač Cudy alebo sieťový smerovač
Internet

Klient

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

Güç kaynağı (Türkçe)1

PoE Switch AP

Yöntem 2: Poe Switch aracılığıyla

POE anahtarından Ethernet bağlantı noktasına bir Ethernet kablosu 
bağlayın.

Yöntem 1: Güç Adaptörü aracılığıyla

Sağlanan güç adaptörünün bir ucunu AP'nin DC güç bağlantı 
noktasına ve diğer ucunu standart bir elektrik duvar çıkışına takın.

Yöntem 3: POE adaptörü aracılığıyla

1. AP cihazının Ethernet bağlantı noktasını sağlanan POE 
adaptörünün POE bağlantı noktasına bağlayın.

Yazılım yapılandırması2 Yöntem 2: Denetleyici modu

Yöntem 1: bağımsız mod

AP'leri ayrı ayrı yapılandırmak ve yönetmek için.

AP'lerinizi yapılandırmak için aşağıdaki yöntemlerden seçim yapın.

Müşteriler

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Not 1:
1. Başlamadan önce, Cihazlarınızı Topoloji Figürüne göre çalıştırdığınızdan ve 
bağladığınızdan emin olun.
2. Yerel ağınızdaki AP'lere ve istemcilere IP adresleri atamak için bir DHCP sunucusu 
(genellikle DHCP işlevi etkin olan bir yönlendirici) gereklidir.

Not 2 ：
Kullandığınız yönlendirici bir Cudy Mesh WiFi yönlendiriciyse (ürün yazılımı sürümü: 
1.15.23 veya daha sonra), erişim noktası bir eklenti bir ünite olarak otomatik olarak çalışır 
ve aynı WiFi ağ adını ve şifresini Cudy Router You ile paylaşır. bağlamak.

Not:
Başlamadan önce, cihazlarınızı tolpoloji figürüne göre 
çalıştırdığınızdan ve bağladığınızdan emin olun. Donanım 
denetleyicisi için ayrıntılar için kurulum kılavuzuna bakın.

1. Ürünün alt etiketine yazdırılan varsayılan SSID'yi kullanarak 
kablosuz olarak bağlanın.

3. "Hızlı Kurulum" u tıklayın, aşağıdaki pencere açılır, lütfen İnternet 
bağlantısını ayarlamak için adım adım talimatları izleyin.

2. Bir web tarayıcısını başlatın ve adres çubuğuna http://cudyap.net/ 
girin. admin giriş parolası olarak kullanın.

http://cudyap.net/
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İnternetin tadını çıkarın!

LED ve Düğme
Güç yok

İnternet bağlantısı yok

Sistem önyükleme işlemi

İnternet bağlantısı

Kapalı

Katı kırmızı

Yanıp sönen kırmızı

Katı mavi

Etkili olmak için serbest bırakmadan 2'leri basılı tutun. LED göstergesi, 
yürürlüğe girdiğinde birkaç kez yukarı ve aşağı aydınlatılacaktır, daha sonra 
yeniden başlatma işlemine girer.

Kırmızı ve mavi dönüşümlü 
olarak ortaya çıkar Yazılım güncellemesi

RESET

LED

Switch (İsteğe bağlı)

AP AP AP

Cudy denetleyicisi veya örgü yönlendirici
Internet

Müşteriler

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

Zdroj napájení (Čeština)1

PoE Switch AP

Metoda 2: Via Poe Switch

Připojte ethernetový kabel z přepínače PoE do portu Ethernet.

Metoda 1: přes napájecí adaptér

Připojte jeden konec poskytnutého napájecího adaptéru do 
napájecího portu DC na AP a druhý konec na standardní 
elektrickou zásuvku.

Metoda 3: přes adaptér PoE

1. Připojte kabel Ethernet Drom Ethernet Port zařízení AP do portu 
Poe poskytnutého adaptéru POE.

Konfigurace softwaru2 Metoda 2: Režim řadiče

Metoda 1: Režim samostatného

Konfigurace a správa APS samostatně.

Vyberte z následujících metod pro konfiguraci APs.

Klienti

Router AP

Internet
LANWAN

Poznámka 1:
1. Než začnete, nezapomeňte se zapnout a připojit svá zařízení podle čísla topologie.
2. Server DHCP (obvykle router s povolenou funkcí DHCP) je nutný k přiřazení IP adres 
APS a klientům ve vaší místní síti.

Poznámka 2 ：
Pokud je router, který používáte, router Cudy Mesh WiFi (verze firmwaru: 1.15.23 nebo 
novější), pak přístupový bod bude automaticky fungovat jako přídavná síťová jednotka a 
sdílet stejný název sítě WiFi s routerem Cudy You You připojit.

Poznámka:
Než začnete, nezapomeňte se zapnout a připojit svá zařízení podle 
čísla Tolpology. Podrobnosti naleznete v instalační příručce.

1. Připojte bezdrátově pomocí výchozího SSID vytištěného na 
spodním štítku produktu.

3. Klikněte na „Rychlé nastavení“, objeví se okno níže, postupujte 
podle pokynů krok za krokem a nastavte připojení k internetu.

2. Spusťte webový prohlížeč a do adresního řádku zadejte 
http://cudyap.net/. Použijte admin jako přihlašovací heslo.

http://cudyap.net/

Log In

English

admin

Quick Setup

Mode                  Timezone            Connections              Wireless                 Summary

Exit  Next

Wireless RouterOpertion Mode

Wireless Access Point
Wireless Extender
WISP

4 5321

Užijte si internet!

LED a Tlačítko
Bez síly

Žádné internetové připojení

Proces zavádění systému

Internet připojen

Vypnuto

Pevná červená

Blikající červeně

Pevná modrá

Stiskněte a držte 2S bez uvolnění, abyste se projevili. Indikátor LED se, když se 
projeví, rozsvítí se několikrát nahoru a dolů, pak se dostane do procesu 
restartu.

Červená a modrá se 
objevují střídavě Upgrade softwaru

RESET

LED

Switch (Volitelný)

AP AP AP

CUDY CONTROSER nebo SESH ROUTER
Internet

Klienti

WANLAN LAN LAN LAN

PoE AdapterAP

LAN

PoE LAN

810600179

AP

Power Adapter

AP

Power Adapter

AP

Power Adapter

6.Ελληνικό:
Η Cudy δηλώνει ότι η συσκευή συμμορφώνεται με τις βασικές απαιτήσεις 
και άλλες σχετικές διατάξεις της οδηγίας 2014/53/ΕΕ, της οδηγίας 
2011/65/ΕΕ, της οδηγίας (ΕΕ) 2015/863.
Η αρχική δήλωση συμμόρφωσης ΕΕ βρίσκεται στη διεύθυνση 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

7. Dutch:
Cudy verklaart hierbij dat het apparaat voldoet aan de essentiële eisen en 
andere relevante bepalingen van Richtlijn 2014/53/EU, Richtlijn 2011/65/EU, 
Richtlijn (EU) 2015/863.
De originele EU-conformiteitsverklaring is te vinden op 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

8. Português:
Cudy declara que o dispositivo está em conformidade com os requisitos 
essenciais e outras disposições relevantes da Diretiva 2014/53/UE, diretiva 
2011/65/UE, diretiva (UE) 2015/863.
A declaração original de conformidade da UE pode ser encontrada em 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

9. Polski:
Cudy niniejszym oświadcza, że wyrób jest zgodny z zasadniczymi wymagani-
ami i innymi odpowiednimi przepisami dyrektywy 2014/53/UE, dyrektywy 
2011/65/UE, dyrektywy (UE) 2015/863.
Oryginał deklaracji zgodności UE można znaleźć na stronie 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

10. Türkçe:
Cudy, cihazın 2014/53/EU sayılı direktif, 2011/65/EU sayılı direktif, (EU) 
2015/863 sayılı direktifin temel gerekliliklerine ve diğer ilgili hükümlerine 
uygun olduğunu beyan eder.
Orijinal AB uygunluk beyanı şu adreste bulunabilir: 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

11. Norsk:
Cudy erklærer herved at enheten er i samsvar med de grunnleggende 
kravene og andre relevante bestemmelser i direktiv 2014/53/EU, direktiv 
2011/65/EU, direktiv (EU) 2015/863.
Den opprinnelige EU-samsvarserklæringen finner du på 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

12. Dansk:
Cudy erklærer hermed, at udstyret er i overensstemmelse med de 
væsentlige krav og andre relevante bestemmelser i direktiv 2014/53/EU, 
direktiv 2011/65/EU, direktiv (EU) 2015/863.
Den originale EU-overensstemmelseserklæring findes på 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

13. Suomen Kieli:
Cudy vakuuttaa täten, että laite on direktiivin 2014/53/EU, direktiivin 
2011/65/EU ja direktiivin (EU) 2015/863 olennaisten vaatimusten ja muiden 
asiaankuuluvien säännösten mukainen.
Alkuperäinen EU-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutus löytyy osoitteesta 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

14. Svenska:
Cudy förklarar härmed att enheten överensstämmer med de väsentliga 
kraven och andra relevanta bestämmelser i direktiv 2014/53/EU, direktiv 
2011/65/EU, direktiv (EU) 2015/863.
Den ursprungliga EU-försäkran om överensstämmelse finns på 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

15. Čeština:
Cudy tímto prohlašuje, že prostředek je v souladu se základními požadavky a 
dalšími příslušnými ustanoveními směrnice 2014/53/EU, směrnice 
2011/65/EU, směrnice (EU) 2015/863.
Originál EU prohlášení o shodě je k dispozici na adrese 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

EU Declaration of Conformity
1. English:
Cudy hereby declares that the device is in compliance with the essential 
requirements and other relevant provisions of directive 2014/53/EU, directive 
2011/65/EU, directive (EU) 2015/863.
The original EU declaration of conformity can be found at 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

2. Deutsch:
Cudy erklärt hiermit, dass das Gerät den grundlegenden Anforderungen und 
anderen relevanten Bestimmungen der Richtlinie 2014/53/EU, der Richtlinie 
2011/65/EU und der Richtlinie (EU) 2015/863 entspricht.
Die originale EU-Konformitätserklärung finden Sie unter
 http://www.cudy.com/ce.

3. Español:
Por la presente, Cudy declara que el dispositivo cumple los requisitos 
esenciales y otras disposiciones pertinentes de la directiva 2014/53/UE, la 
directiva 2011/65/UE, la directiva (UE) 2015/863.
La declaración de conformidad original de la UE se puede encontrar en 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

4. ltaliano:
Cudy dichiara che il dispositivo è conforme ai requisiti essenziali e alle altre 
disposizioni pertinenti della direttiva 2014/53/UE, della direttiva 2011/65/UE e 
della direttiva (UE) 2015/863.
La dichiarazione di conformità originale dell'UE è disponibile all'indirizzo 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

5. Français:
Cudy déclare par la présente que le dispositif est conforme aux exigences 
essentielles et aux autres dispositions pertinentes de la directive 
2014/53/UE, de la directive 2011/65/UE, de la directive (UE) 2015/863.
La déclaration de conformité originale de l'UE peut être consultée à 
l'adresse suivante http://www.cudy.com/ce.

17. Hungarian language:
A Cudy ezúton kijelenti, hogy a készülék megfelel a 2014/53/EU irányelv, a 
2011/65/EU irányelv és az (EU) 2015/863 irányelv alapvető követelménye-
inek és egyéb vonatkozó rendelkezéseinek.
Az eredeti EU-megfelelőségi nyilatkozat a következő címen érhető el 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

18. limba română:
Cudy declară prin prezenta că dispozitivul este în conformitate cu cerințele 
esențiale și cu alte dispoziții relevante ale Directivei 2014/53/UE, ale 
Directivei 2011/65/UE, ale Directivei (UE) 2015/863.
Declarația de conformitate originală a UE poate fi găsită la adresa 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

19. Български език:
С настоящото Cudy декларира, че устройството е в съответствие със 
съществените изисквания и други съответни разпоредби на Директива 
2014/53/ЕС, Директива 2011/65/ЕС, Директива (ЕС) 2015/863.
Оригиналът на ЕС декларацията за съответствие може да бъде намерен 
на адрес http://www.cudy.com/ce.

20. lietuvių kalba:
"Cudy" pareiškia, kad prietaisas atitinka esminius reikalavimus ir kitas 
susijusias Direktyvos 2014/53/ES, Direktyvos 2011/65/ES, Direktyvos (ES) 
2015/863 nuostatas.
ES atitikties deklaracijos originalą galima rasti adresu 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

25. Eesti keel:
Cudy deklareerib käesolevaga, et seade vastab olulistele nõuetele ja muudele direktiivi 
2014/53/EL, direktiivi 2011/65/EL ja direktiivi (EL) 2015/863 asjakohastele sätetele.
ELi vastavusdeklaratsiooni originaal on kättesaadav aadressil 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

21. Українська Мова:
Цим Cudy заявляє, що пристрій відповідає основним вимогам та іншим відповідним 
положенням директиви 2014/53/ЄС, директиви 2011/65/ЄС, директиви (ЄС) 2015/863.
Оригінал декларації про відповідність ЄС можна знайти за посиланням 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

22.Hrvatski:
Cudy ovime izjavljuje da je proizvod u skladu s bitnim zahtjevima i drugim relevantnim 
odredbama Direktive 2014/53/EU, Direktive 2011/65/EU, Direktive (EU) 2015/863.
Izvorna izjava EU-a o sukladnosti može se naći na 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

23. Slovenski jezik:
Podjetje Cudy izjavlja, da je pripomoček skladen z bistvenimi zahtevami in drugimi 
ustreznimi določbami Direktive 2014/53/EU, Direktive 2011/65/EU in Direktive (EU) 
2015/863.
Izvirna izjava EU o skladnosti je na voljo na http://www.cudy.com/ce.

24. latviešu valoda:
Ar šo Cudy paziņo, ka ierīce atbilst būtiskajām prasībām un citiem attiecīgajiem direktīvas 
2014/53/ES, direktīvas 2011/65/ES, direktīvas (ES) 2015/863 un direktīvas (ES) 2015/863 
noteikumiem.
ES atbilstības deklarācijas oriģināls ir atrodams vietnē 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

16. Slovenčina:
Cudy týmto vyhlasuje, že zariadenie je v súlade so základnými požiadavkami 
a ďalšími príslušnými ustanoveniami smernice 2014/53/EÚ, smernice 
2011/65/EÚ a smernice (EÚ) 2015/863.
Originál EÚ vyhlásenia o zhode možno nájsť na adrese 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.


